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2015 Championship :

MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 2015

Caterham Championship

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km .

30/8/2015 09:50 . . . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 9:55:47 . .

Race 2

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 s3 sS4 Spd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 sS4 Spd
5 10:09:14.220 2:39.278 31.575 37.972 47.254 42.477 176.183
(33) Gilbert Ang 6 10:11:53.891 2:39.671 31.576 37.520 47.610 42.965 171.429
1 9:58:21.040 2:31.552 33.751 35.227 43.477 39.097 169.279 7 10:14:33.031 2:39.140 31.569 37.591 47.462 42518 171.975
2 10:00:48.288 2:27.248 28.876 35.124 43.882 39.366 197.441 8 10:17:12.160 2:39.129 31.603 37.301 46.799 43.426 171.429
3 10:03:14.496 2:26.208 29.141 34.720 43.353 38.994 197.802 9 10:19:56.607 2:44.447 31.084 37.422 53.547 42.394 171.701
4 10:05:42.358 2:27.862 29.089 35.546 44.290 38.937 197.080 10 10:22:40.581 2:43.974 36.172 38.016 47.357 42.429 173.913
5 10:08:09.863 2:27.505 28.933 34.993 44.365 39.214 201.117
6 10:10:37.044 2:27.181 28.852 35.324 43.724 39.281 198.895 (99) Shirendra Lawrence
7 10:13:04.543 2:27.499 29.167 35.182 43.819 39.331 197.802 1 9:58:36.306 2:44.165 34.986 38.125 48.534 42.520 156.522
8 10:15:31.664 2:27.121 28.966 35.170 43.593 39.392 197.441 2 10:01:16.969 2:40.663 32.267 38.012 47.824 42.560 176.183
9 10:17:59.132 2:27.468 28.925 35.040 43.764 39.739 197.441 3 10:03:57.299 2:40.330 31.659 37.834 47.705 43.132 173.355
10 10:20:26.542 2:27.410 28.949 35.061 44.001 39.399 197.080 4 10:06:44.547 2:47.248 37.207 38.490 48.261 43.290 172.249
5 10:09:26.169 2:41.622 32.124 38.123 48.137 43.238 167.702
(9) Marcus Chye 6 10:12:08.191 2:42.022 32.074 38.244 47.873 43.831 167.702
1 9:58:22.021 2:31.944 33.757 35.152 44.021 39.014 165.138 7 10:14:50.120 2:41.929 32.156 38.438 48.091 43.244 167.702
2 10:00:49.520 2:27.499 29.222 35.227 43.864 39.186 198.529 8 10:17:31.553 2:41.433 31.888 38.266 48.028 43.251 167.963
3 10:03:17.945 2:28.425 29.749 35.082 44.202 39.392 195.652 9 10:20:12.593 2:41.040 32.088 37.974 47.450 43.528 167.183
4 10:05:45.688 2:27.743 28.955 35.141 44.344 39.303 197.080 10 10:22:55.863 2:43.270 32.395 38.370 48.806 43.699 165.899
5 10:08:13.352 2:27.664 29.019 35.050 44.422 39.173 195.652
6 10:10:41.822 2:28.470 29.321 35.227 44,595 39.327 196.007  (35) Sidqi Ahmad
7 10:13:10.393 2:28.571 29.256 35.375 44.411 39.529 196.721 1 9:58:35.779 2:43.743 35.784 37.824 47.468 42.667 154.506
8 10:15:39.476 2:29.083 29.341 35.647 44.626 39.469 196.364 2 10:01:16.012 2:40.233 32.540 37.838 47.290 42.565 172.249
9 10:18:08.073 2:28.597 29.285 35.325 44.445 39.542 196.007 3 10:03:55.496 2:39.484 32.031 37.523 47.517 42.413 171.157
10 10:20:37.194 2:29.121 29.325 35.369 44.759 39.668 196.364 4 10:06:34.216 2:38.720 31.949 37.723 46.794 42.254 170.616
5 10:09:37.548 3:03.332 32.138 38.199  1:03.535 49.460 170.079
(3) Tan Pye Sen 6 10:12:16.849 2:39.301 32.329 37.207 47191 42574 163.389
1 9:58:23.604 2:32.484 33.421 35.855 44.258 38.950 173.355 7 10:14:55.682 2:38.833 31.923 37.439 46.898 42,573 170.616
2 10:00:51.693 2:28.089 29.130 35.165 44,559 39.235 203.774 8 10:17:34.435 2:38.753 31.900 37.544 46.816 42.493 171.429
3 10:03:19.185 2:27.492 29.198 34.837 44.202 39.255 201.117 9 10:20:12.918 2:38.483 31.846 37.431 46.649 42557 172.249
4 10:05:47.314 2:28.129 29.087 35.277 44.361 39.404 204.934 10 10:23:01.521 2:48.603 40.365 38.242 46.922 43.074 173.355
5 10:08:17.593 2:30.279 30.196 35.388 45.028 39.667 203.774
6 10:10:46.596 2:29.003 29.324 35.167 44.451 40.061 201.117 (18) Imran Shaharom
7 10:13:15.218 2:28.622 29.393 34.933 44.463 39.833 200.000 1 9:58:20.955 2:30.378 32.295 35.049 43.780 39.254 175.896
8 10:15:44.302 2:29.084 29.431 35.091 44.763 39.799 201.117 2 10:00:48.151 2:27.196 28.807 35.039 43.925 39.425 194.595
9 10:18:13.099 2:28.797 29.210 35.167 45.112 39.308 200.743 3 10:03:14.408 2:26.257 28.906 34.706 43.454 39.191 197.802
10 10:20:42.387 2:29.288 29.642 35.210 44,611 39.825 201.869 4 10:05:42.085 2:27.677 28.883 35.865 43.879 39.050 197.080
5 10:08:09.690 2:27.605 28.896 35.168 44.352 39.189 197.441
(41) Halim Mu'azzam
1 9:58:33.122 2:41.568 34.819 37.492 46.646 42.611 153.846
2 10:01:10.899 2:37.777 31.480 37.356 46.331 42.610 171.157
3 10:03:49.862 2:38.963 31.939 37.657 46.593 42774 170.079
4 10:06:28.470 2:38.608 31.823 37.511 46.619 42.655 170.079
5 10:09:05.538 2:37.068 31.460 37.091 46.185 42.332 170.347
6 10:11:43.120 2:37.582 31.612 37.167 46.240 42563 170.347
7 10:14:21.969 2:38.849 31.659 37.699 46.696 42.795 170.616
8 10:17:00.261 2:38.292 31.616 37.379 46.591 42.706 170.886
9 10:19:39.122 2:38.861 31.727 37.602 46.808 42.724 169.811
10 10:22:20.320 2:41.198 31.850 37.945 46.882 44521 169.279
(98) Leona Chin
1 9:58:38.407 2:45.671 35.825 38.704 48.417 42725 155.620
2 10:01:18.092 2:39.685 31.552 37.909 47.590 42,634 169.545
3 10:03:57.887 2:39.795 31.456 37.467 47.494 43.378 171.975
4 10:06:35.735 2:37.848 32.054 37.371 46.462 41.961 174.475
5 10:09:15.798 2:40.063 31.395 37.864 47.963 42.841 173.355
6 10:11:54.415 2:38.617 31.391 37.460 46.956 42.810 168.750
7 10:14:33.717 2:39.302 31.776 37.105 47.645 42.776 174.757
8 10:17:12.228 2:38.511 31.382 37.066 47.114 42.949 173.077
9 10:19:53.262 2:41.034 31.793 37.492 48.627 43.122 168.224
10 10:22:35.353 2:42.091 32.232 37.962 47.972 43.925 165.899
(5) Malcolm Chang
1 9:58:41.527 2:48.617 35.043 38.200 52.595 42.779 156.977
2 10:01:19.241 2:37.714 31.271 37.313 46.928 42.202 173.077
3 10:03:57.295 2:38.054 30.961 37.508 47.129 42.456 173.077
4 10:06:34.942 2:37.647 31.470 37.304 46.952 41.921 174.475

Orbits



